
Cedar Crest Ice Cream Order Lead Time:  48 Hours Prior to Delivery Day

7269 Hwy 60, Cedarburg, WI  53012 Jan. 2026  Email your order to orders@cedarcresticecream.com

 1-800-877-8341 Fax 262-377-5554 Acct #_____________ Acct Name:__________________

Slv CCIC 48oz. Scrounds No. Qty Slv CCIC Round Pints No. Qty Slv Gustafson's 4qt. Pails No. Qty Slv Ben & Jerry's Pints No. Qty

3 After Dinner Mint 000301 8 Amaretto Mack Island 000748 2 Caramel Swirl 000429 8 Americone Dream 000900

3 Birthday Cake 000331 8 Big Muddy 000745 2 Chocolate 000423 8 Boom Chocolatta 000902

3 Black Cherry 000302 8 Black Walnut 000751 2 Chocolate Chip 000424 8 Brownie Batter 000905

3 Blue Moon 000303 8 Butter Pecan 000731 2 Neapolitan 000426 8 Cherry Garcia 000912

3 Blueberry Waffle Cone 000304 8 Caramel Collision® 000732 2 New York Vanilla 000421 8 Choc Fudge Brownie 000914

3 Butter Pecan 000305 8 Choc Chip Cookie Dough 000734 2 Vanilla 000420 8 Chubby Hubby 000917

3 Caramel Collision® 000306 8 Choc Ckie Extreme 000733 8 Chunky Monkey 000918

3 Choc Chip Cookie Dough 000308 8 Daily Grind 000747 8 CC Cookie Dough 000922

3 Chocolate 000307 8 Elephant Tracks® 000735 *** Breyers 48oz *** 8 Chocolate Therapy 000926

3 Chocolate Malt 000310 8 Jamocha Joe 000741 6 Van/Choc/Straw 001271 8 Everything But The.. 000934

3 Chocolate PB Swirl 000311 8 Key Lime Pie 000755 6 Butter Pecan 001273 8 Half Baked 000940

3 Coconut Explosion 000312 8 Mackinac Island Fudge 000736 6 Chocolate 001274 8 Karamel Sutra 000948

3 Cookies ‘n Cream 000313 8 Midnight Dark Chocolate 000753 6 Natural Vanilla 001276 8 Milk & Cookies 000952

3 Demo Derby 000335 8 Mint Chocolate Chip 000737 6 Cookies & Cream 001280 8 Mint Choc Cookie 000953

3 Elephant Tracks® 000314 8 Neapolitan 000750 6 Hersheys Smores 001277 8 New York Super Fudge 000961

3 French Vanilla 000315 8 Peanut Butter Cup 000742 6 Snicker's Caramel 001282 8 Netflix & Chilld 000963

3 Grasshopper Pie 000337 8 Pirates Bounty™ 000744 6 Strawberry 001285 8 Peanut Butter Cup 000969

3 Lady Bug® 000316 8 Raspberry Fudge Chunk 000739 6 Star Spangled Scoops 001294 8 Phish Food 000970

3 Mackinac Island Fudge 000317 8 Sea Turtle 000746 6 NSA Vanilla 001295 8 Pistachio Pistachio 000971

3 Maple Nut 000318 8 Scotcheroo 000754 6 Strawberry Shortcake 001296 8 Straw Cheesecake 000982

3 Midnight Dark Chocolate 000324 8 Shipwreck 000743 8 Salted Caramel 000983

3 Mint Chocolate Chip 000319 8 Strawberry 000752 *** Breyers Pints *** 8 Tonight Dough 000990

3 Natural Vanilla 000326 8 Turtle Sundae 000738 8 Cookies & Cream 001220 8 Vanilla Caramel Fudge 000991

3 New York Cherry 000320 8 Vanilla 000730 8 Reese's PB Cup 001228 8 Vanilla 000993

3 Pirates Bounty 000325 8 Vanilla 001224 8 Gimme Smore 001004

3 Praline Pecan 000322 *** CCIC Cake Pints *** 8 Hershey's Smores 001221

3 Strawberry Cheesecake 000347 6 Black Forest Cake 000880 *** B&J Topped Pints ***
3 Super Madness 000340 6 Cherry Cheesecake 000882 *** Blue Bunny Pints *** 8 Salted Caramel 001032

3 Van'Elephant Tracks 000346 6 Dirt Cake 000883 8 Choc & Van Twist 001130 8 Dirt Cake 001037

3 Vanilla 000300 6 German Chocolate 000884 8 Cookies N Cream Twist 001131

3 Vanilla Custard 000323 6 Pineapple Upside Down 000885 8 Strawberry & Crem Twist 001132 *** B&J Non Dairy Pints ***

3 WI Campfire Smores 000333 6 Red Velvet Cake 000886 8 Choc Fudge Brownie 001060

3 Churned Vanilla 000380 *** Blue Ribbon 48oz *** 8 Cookie Dough 001069

3 Churned Caramel Swirl 000381 *** CCIC Custard Pints *** 6 Vanilla 001300

3 Churned Mint N Fudge 000382 6 Vanilla 000840 6 Cookies N Cream 001301 *** Talenti Gelato ***
3 Churned Strawberry 000383 6 Caramel Cone 000841 6 Rocky Road 001303 8 Alphonso Mango 001149

6 Butter Pecan 000844 8 Sothern Butter Pecan 001151

6 Lemon Cheesecake 000848 *** Blue Ribbon Pail *** 8 Roman Rasp Sorbetto 001153

*** CCIC Sherbet Pints *** 6 Mint Mack Island Fudge 000845 2 Vanilla 001320 8 Caramel Cke Crunch 001154

8 Orange 000810 6 Sea Salt Caramel 000849 8 Mediterranean Mint 001158

8 Pineapple 000811 6 Strawberry Cheesecake 000843

8 Rainbow 000812 CCIC Sorbet Pints *** Talenti Layers ***

8 Raspberry 000813 6 Raspberry 000860 8 Caramel Truffle 001160

8 Triple Citrus 000814 6 Lemon 000861 8 Van Fdg Cookie 001161

8 Watermelon 000815 6 Mango 000862 8 Choc Chip Cookie Dough 001162

*** CCIC Sherbet Quarts *** 8 Tiramisu 001163

Cedar Crest Seasonal 3 Orange 000716 8 Snickerdoodle 001164
6 Tom and Jerry's Mix 004150 3 Rainbow 000717

3 Raspberry 000720
3 Triple Citrus 000718

Pre-Order Form - Page 1

Items in red are out of stock for the year



Cedar Crest Ice Cream Order Lead Time:  48 Hours Prior to Delivery Day

7269 Hwy 60, Cedarburg, WI  53012 Jan. 2026  Email your order to orders@cedarcresticecream.com

 1-800-877-8341 Fax 262-377-5554 Acct #_____________ Acct Name:__________________

Slv Cedar Crest Bulk Novelties No QTY Slv North Star Novelties No QTY Slv Unilever Retail Novelties *** QTY Slv Pep's Drafthaus Thin Pizza No Qty
1-12 Chocoloate Malt IC Cup 001757 1-24 Old Fashion Cone 001922 6-4 B&J Pup Cup PB Pretzel 001437 6 9 Ball Special 004710
2-24 Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwich 001750 *** Rich's Bulk Novelties *** 6-4 B&J Pup Cup Pumpkin Cookie 001438 6 Pepperoni  Bullseye 004713

4-24 Rich's Ice Cream Bar 001976 8-6 Cookies & Cream Bar 001507 6 Pep&Sausage Toss 004714
*** Mars Bulk Novelties *** 1-24 Crumble Cone 001995 6-18 Fudgsicle NSA 001658 6 Twisted Luau 004717

1-12 DoveBar Van/Milk Choc 001950 4-24 Rich's LF Fudge Bar 001987 8-6 GH Creamsicle 001504 6 Honey Siracha Chicken 004718

1-12 DoveBar Van/Dark Choc 001951 4-24 Rich's LF Orange Cream 001977 8-6 GH Strawberry Shortcake 001494 *** Pep's Drafthaus Pizza ***

1-12 DoveBarAlm/Milk Choc 001952 4-24 Rich's LF Cherry Polar Pole 001998 6-4 Hershey's Smores Sand 001432 6 5 Meat Mash 004720

1-24 M&M Vanilla Sandwich 001962 4-24 Rich's LF Vanilla Sand 001982 8-4 Holanda Chemisse Pineapple 001430 6 Taproom Double 004721

1-48 Snicker's 2.8 oz 001970 4-24 Rich's LF Choc Crunch Cake 001997 8-4 Holanda Chemisse Strawberry 001431 6 Prohibition Special 004722

1-48 Twix 3 oz. Bar 001958 4-24 Rich's LF Straw Shtcke 001996 6-4 Klon Cookies N Cream Cone 001434 6 Sausage Chaser 004723

1-12 Starburst Sorbet Bar 001956 4-24 Rich's Birthday Cake Cone 001994 6-4 Klon Cookies N Cream Sand 001440 6 Buffalo Chicken 004724

4-24 Rich's Sour Raspberry Bar 001992 6-4 Klon Vanilla Cone 001433 6 Double Pepperoni 004725

*** Unilever Bulk Novelties *** 4-24 Rich's Sour Cherry Bar 001993 12-6 Klondike Bar 001478 6 Chicken Bacon Ranch 004726

9-12 B&J Pup Cup - Pumpkin 001711 6-8 Klondike Cone Reeses 001578 6 5 Cheese Growler 004727

1-24 Classic Straw Shortcake 001778 *** RETAIL PACK NOVELTIES *** 6-8 Klondike Cone Van Choc 001575 6 Bacon Cheeseburger 004728

1-24 Cookies & Cream Sand 001818 *** North Star Retail Nov *** 12-6 Klondike Heath 001474 6 Fiesta Taco 004729

1-24 Cookies&Cream Ice Cr Bar 001848 6-6 Nutty Vanilla Cone 001482 12-6 Klondike Krunch 001480 *** Pep's Drafthaus Rising Crust ***

1-12 Cookies/Cream Cone 001795 *** Mars Retail Novelties *** 12-6 Klondike Mint Choc Chip 001479 6 Supreme 004470

1-24 Creamsicle Bar 001786 12-5 Snickers 001450 12-6 Klondike Reeses 001488 6 Bacon Cheeseburger 004471

1-12 Giant King Cone 001796 6-4 Klondike Reeses IC Sand 001435 6 3 Meat 004472
1-24 Giant Van Sandwich 001800 *** Blue Bunny Retail Nov *** 12-6 Klondike Vanilla Sandwich 001495 6 Honey Siracha Chicken 004473
1-24 Hersheys Smores Bar 001806 6-20 BR Orange Dream 001680 8-3 Magnum Cookie Duet 001424 *** Pep's Legit Pizza ***

1-24 Klondike Original 001817 6-8 BB Vanilla Mini Cone 001570 8-3 Magnum Double Caramel 001425 6 Three Cheese 004300

1-24 Klondike Cone  Van/Carm 001816 6-8 BB Caramel Mini Cones 001571 8-3 Magnum Double Raspberry 001427 6 Pepperoni 004301

1-12 Magnum Raspberry Bar 001835 6-10 BombPop Trolli Grape/Straw 001590 6-6 Magnum Mini Caramel 001502 6 Sausage Mushroom 004302

1-12 Magnum Almond Bar 001836 6-10 BombPop Trolli Cherry/Lem 001591 6-6 Magnum Mini Variety 001513 6 Supreme 004303

1-12 Magnum Dbl Carmel Bar 001837 6-12 Bomb Pop 001600 6-18 Popsicle Pop O/C/G 001655 6 Three Meat 004304

1-20 Minions Bar 001895 6-12 Nerds Bomb Pop 001602 6-18 Popsicle SF OCG 001656 6 Sausage Pepperoni 004305
1-24 Reeses PB Bar 001876 *** Helados *** 6-18 Popsicle Tropical SF 001654 6 Double Pepperoni Jalapeno 004306
1-24 Reeses PB Cup 001877 10-4 Strawberry Cream Bar 001436 8-6 Reese's Cup 001497 6 Double Sausage 004307
1-24 Reeses PB Sandwich 001878 10-4 Coconut Cream Bar 001439 6-6 Spiderman Bar 001498 Luiges 12" Thins ***

1-20 Spiderman Bar 001893 6-6 SpongeBob Bar 001493 6 Cheese 004400

1-20 SpongeBob Bar 001894 *** Budget $avers Pops *** 8-4 Yasso Choc Fudge Bar 001449 6 Sausage/Mush /Onion 004403

1-24 Yasso Mint Choc Chip 001898 12-12 Rocket Pops 001624 8-4 Yasso Cookie Dough Bar 001443 6 Deluxe 004450

*** Blue Bunny Bulk Novelties *** 18-10 Sugar Free Twin Pops 001625 8-4 Yasso Mint Choc Chip Bar 001442 6 Pepperoni 004451

1-24 RWB Bomb Pop 007011 18-10 Assorted Twin Pops 001650 8-4 Yasso Van Choc Crunch Bar 001441 6 Mighty Meat 004452

1-24 Nerds Bomb Pop 007012 18-10 Tropical Twin Pops 001651 Yasso SS Carm Poppables 001402 6 Combo 004453

1-24 Candy Clash Bomb Pop 007013 18-10 Banana Twin Pops 001652 FROZEN PIZZA 6 Sausage /Mushroom 004454

1-18 Teen Mutant Ninja Turtles 007015 18-10 Root Beer Twin Pops 001653 *** Pep's Drafthaus 7" Pizza *** 6 Sausage 004455

1-18 Miraculous Ladybug 007017 12 Cheese Shuffle 004793 6 Supreme 004456

1-18 Kung Fu Panda 007018 Slv Cedar Crest Retail Novelties No 12 Sausage Shaker 004794 6 BD Garlic Dipper 004459

1-24 Froze Fruit - Coconut 007051 6-8 Vanilla Cups 001540 12 Pepperoni Slide 004795 Luiges 9" Thins ***
6-8 Blue Moon Cups 001542 12 Double Down Saus/Pep 004796 14 Sausage 004340

*** Helados *** 6-8 Rainbow Sherbet Cups 001543 *** Luiges Gourmet Parlor *** 12 Supreme 004341

1-24 Strawberry Juice Bar 007040 6-8 Chocolate Malt Cups 001545 12 Pepperoni 004320 14 Sausage/Mushroom 004342

1-24 Lime Juice Bar 007041 6-8 Mint 'N Fudge Cups 001547 12 Sausage/Pepperoni 004321 12 Deluxe 004343

1-24 Strawberry Cream Bar 007042 6-8 Happy Birthday Cups 001544 12 Sausage 004322 18 Pepperoni 004344

1-24 Coconut Cream Bar 007043 6-8 Churned Choco Swirl Cups 001548 12 Supreme 004323 14 Sausage/Pepperoni 004345

1-24 Mango Cream Bar 007044 6-8 Churned Carmel Swirl Cups 001549 12 Pizza Fries 004324 Big Daddy ***

1-24 Butter Pecan Cream Bar 007045 12-10 Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwich 001595 *** Pep's Maestro *** 6 Mega Meaty 004440

1-24 Cookies N Cream Bar 007046 12-10 Black Cherry IC Sandwich 001596 12 Salisiccia E Funghi 004240 6 Double Pepperoni 004441

1-24 Bubble Gum Cream Bar 007047 12-10 Peanut  Butter IC Sandwich 001597 12 La Carne 004241 6 Double Saus/Pep 004442

12 Pepperoni Diavolo 004242 6 Double Sausage/Mush 004443

*** Please note: Only the yellow highlighted items are part of the smart snack program 12 Chicken Pesto 004244 6 X-Tra Special 004444
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Cedar Crest Ice Cream  Order Lead Time:  48 Hours Prior to Delivery Day

7269 Hwy 60, Cedarburg, WI  53012 Jan. 2026  Email your order to orders@cedarcresticecream.com

1-800-877-8341 Fax 262-377-5554 Pre-Order Form - Page 3 Acct #_____________ Acct Name:__________________

CCIC 3 GALLONS No QTY Cedar Crest Ice Cream No QTY Cedar Crest Sorbet No QTY Pcs TOPPINGS No QTY

Natural Vanilla* 003107 Pot Hole Mac Is Fudge 003399 Lemon 003460 10-2.5lbs Peanut Nut Topping 004684

Deluxe Vanilla 003100 Praline Pecan 003196 Mango* 003461 25# Butter Toasted Pecan Pieces 004670

French Vanilla 003103 Rocky Road*      LTD 003200 Raspberry 003462 30# Pecan Pieces, Salted 004679

After Dinner Mint*   LTD 003110 Salted Carml Mac Is Fdge 003408 Raspberry Lemon Twist 003400 4/2.5lb Oreo Cookie Pieces 004669

Ameretto Cherry Mack 003111 Scotcheroo* 003415 18# Sour Gummy Worms 004664

Banana*                  LTD 003113 Shipwreck 003413 Pcs CONES No 10# CCC Dough Pieces 004660

Big Muddy 003312 Strawberry 003207 2-160 JGR Sugar Cone W 004583 5# Andies Candies 004662

Birthday Cake 003114 Strawerry Cheesecake 003208 6-100 Joy #30 Cake Cone W 004543 10# M&M Pieces 004651

Black Cherry 003115 Superman 003209 1-180 Jgr Medium Waffle Cone W 004579 10# P.B. Cups, Chopped 004653

Black Walnut* 003116 UP Mackinac Island Fudge 003218 1-162 JGR #89 L Waffle Cone W 004580 10# Snickers, Chopped 004661

Blueberry Waffle Cone 003307 WI Campfire Smores 003441 10-112 Jgr #1D Point Cake Cne UW 004586 6-2.5lb Malt Powder 004681

Blue Moon 003117 1-5.5# JGR Crispy Waffle Chips 004587 4-Gal Maraschino Cherry 004654

Bourbon Southern Pecan 003303 4-3.5lbs Brownie Sheets 004668

Bubble Gum 003118 CCIC FEATURE 

FLAVORS

*** *** Waffle Cone Mix *** 1-12 Whip Cream 004658

Butter Brittle*         LTD 003121 Pumpkin   003395 6-5# Vanilla Waffle Cone Mix 004590 6-#10 Milk Fudge Topping 004600

Butter Pecan 003119 Baked Apple 003336 6-#10 Caramel Topping 004601

Caramel Collision® 003122 Frozen Tundra 003347 *** CEDAR CREST BULK CUPS *** 4-1Gal Chocolate Syrup 004602

Chocolate   003129 Pineapple Upside Dwn 003391 *** 4oz IC Foam *** 2-#10 Waffle Cone Choco Dip 004604

CC Cookie Dough 003123 Peaches N Cream Cinn 003388 1-48 Vanilla 002060 6-6.5 Strawberies in Syrup 004665

Chocolate PB Ecstasy 003127 Dump Truck 003341 1-48 Chocolate 002061

Choc PB Swirl 003128 Cherry Cheesecake 003326 1-48 Strawberry 002062 *** HAND PACK ***

Cinnamon 003133 Carrot Cake 003327 1-48 Strawberry Yogurt 002097 1-250 Pints/Lids 004807

Coconut Explosion 003135 1-48 Orange Sherbet 002075 1-250 Quarts/Lids 004808

Cookie Monster 003330 *** Plastic Spoons ***

Cookies ’n Cream 003136 *** 4oz IC Plastic *** 1-1000 Teaspoon 004836

Cotton Candy 003137 1-48 Vanilla 002040 1-1000 Soda Spoon (Long) 004834

Daily Grind 003337 1-48 ButterScotch Sundae 002041 1-3000 Taster Spoons 004835

Elephant Tracks® 003145 1-48 Chocolate Sundae 002042 *** Wooden Spoons ***

French Silk*          LTD 003148 Lactose Free *** 1-48 Strawberry Sundae 002043 1-420 Wood Spoons 004801

Jamocha Joe*     LTD 003177 Vanilla 003580 *** 3oz IC Plastic *** ***  Plastic Cup/Dish/Lids ***

Jumping Jersey Cow 003365 3% BUTTER FAT *** 1-60 Vanilla 002160 1-1000 12oz. Cup ADC 12 004812

Key Lime Pie 003370 Malt Base 003020 1-60 Chocolate Malt 002164 1-1000 16oz.Cup APC16 004815

Lady Bug® 003166 6% BUTTER FAT *** 1-60 Strawberry Sundae 002175 1-1000 20oz Cup ACR20 004817

Lemon Cheesecake 003377 Churned Vanilla 003060 1-60 Chocolate Sundae 002176 1-600 24oz Cup APC 24 004816

Licorice*                LTD 003376 10% BUTTER FAT *** 1-60 Butterscotch Sundae 002177 1-1000 5oz. Dish ADC 05 004813

Mackinac Island Fdg 003169 Gustafson's Vanilla 003010 1-60 Mint 'n Fudge 002162 1-1000 8oz. Dish ADC 08 004814

Maple Nut 003171 Cedar Crest NSA *** 1-60 Vanilla NF/NS 002190 1-1000 Slotted Lid A626D 004837

Midnight Dark Choc 003230 NF/NSA Strawberry Swirl* 003532 1-60 Strawberry Twist NF/NS 002192 1-1000 Dome Hole Lid ADC 05 004839

Mint Chocolate Chip 003173 RF/NSA Butter Pecan* 003540 1-60 Rainbow Sherbet 002180 1-1000 Dome Lid No Hole AMD629 004838

Mint Mackinac Island Fdg 003219 Cedar Crest Yogurt *** 1-250 Bannana Boats Hinged 004819

Mississippi Mud 003178 Vanilla *             LTD 003501 1-6000 Napkins 004825

Moose Tracks 003383 1-7200 Giant Straw Wrapped 004809

Muddy Boots 003170 Cedar Crest Sherbet *** 1-300 Cupholder 4 cup molded 004840

New York Cherry 003183 Orange              LTD 003482

Orange Twister* 003187 Rainbow 003484

Peanut Butter Cup 003191 Watermelon 003486

PB Mack Island Fudge 003189 Sunset Rainbow*  LTD 003487

Peppermint Stick* 003192

Pirates Bounty™ 003197

Pistachio Amond*  LTD 003194

Playdough 003195

*** Please note: The LTD means that they are Limited flavors and when they are out for the year they won't be back until next year.


